
Class. Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Tot.
Points

Weight
(g)

Points
Day1-Day2

Fish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Meis

Hughes

Vitkov

Friederichs

Masson

Scotthorne

Hughes

Varga

Gardener

Clark

Adriolo

Gabba

Holst

Klasek

Kulka

Schmitt

Shipp

Altena

Pechincha

Defendi

Bednarski

Delannoy

Falsini

Belliard

Dewimille

Posselt

Sorti

Danilovic

Vondrak

Spierings

Ballabeni

Woodrow

Hernando Manso

Crisp

Adell

Lörincz

Bologna

Jensen

Frank

Cathal

Rumen

Dieter

Jamie

Alan

Ian

József

Steve

Brian

Jo

Ferruccio

Stefan

Petr

Artur

Fernand

Des

Stefan

João

Stefano

Robert

Didier

Iacopo

Jacky

Alain

Stefan

Gianluigi

Vladimir

Dejan

Jurgen

Umberto

James

Jesus

Garry

Kent

Dénes

Ercole

Simon

Luxembourg

Ireland

Bulgaria

Netherlands

Scotland

England

Wales

Hungary

England

Scotland

Netherlands

Italy

Sweden

Czech Republic

Poland

Luxembourg

England

Netherlands

Portugal

Italy

Poland

France

Italy

Switzerland

France

Germany

Italy

Serbia

Croatia

Netherlands

Italy

Scotland

Spain

Channel Islands

Sweden

Hungary

San Marino

Denmark

2,0

3,0

3,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

6,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

9,5

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

10,5

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

16.730

24.680

22.365

20.420

28.220

24.010

20.340

19.035

22.835

22.190

17.840

17.515

24.515

22.570

20.280

19.155

16.355

22.250

16.670

16.460

15.250

14.045

23.320

18.555

15.430

15.245

12.050

21.750

15.675

13.960

13.915

12.530

21.410

19.445

16.785

15.330

13.910

13.390

1 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

2 - 2

4 - 1

3 - 2

1 - 4

4 - 1

4 - 2

3 - 3

1 - 5

3 - 3

6 - 1

5 - 2

1 - 6

4 - 3

3 - 4

2 - 6

3 - 5

6 - 2

2 - 6

5 - 3

5 - 4

1 - 8

6 - 3

3 - 6

5½- 4

9 - 1

9 - 1

8 - 2

7 - 3

3 - 7½

6 - 5

2 - 9

2 - 9

8 - 3

6 - 5

7 - 4

53

46

65

23

41

35

104

100

112

2

120

126

25

38

40

85

73

2

2

2

29

219

29

63

96

109

136

2

391

66

348

35

31

13

100

60

104

33
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57 World Coarse Fishing Championships

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Day 27-06-2010

Organizer Country: FEPYC

Time

15:35:36

President of Jury



Class. Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Tot.
Points

Weight
(g)

Points
Day1-Day2

Fish

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Ekroth

Dragicevic

Beck

Markovic

Csöregi

Rintamaa

Pönni

Humpl

Bartley

Marin Antunez

Kupec

Frost

Dunne

Corcoran

Kobijak

Grandoni

Schoubben

Di Venti

Biltac

Marques

Konopásek

Ambrozic

Hanacek

Ashby

Helsen

Rosslin

Gray

Potapov

Evans

Yakushin

Bredereck

Ward

Amos

Balogh

Herdlitschke

Scarponi

Nagy

Zunic

Marko

Mirko

Marco

Nikola

Balázs

Pekka

Seppo

Siegfried

Patrick

Juan Fco.

Aljosa

Darren

Rory

David

Darko

Oscar

Frans

Eric

Eugen

António

Ladislav

Jernej

Frantisek

Sean

Bart

Calle

Andrew

Igor

Nigel

Ilya

Rene

Jason

Andrew

Marcus

Ralf

Filippo

András

Andrija

Finland

Serbia

Germany

Serbia

Hungary

Finland

Finland

Austria

Ireland

Spain

Slovenia

Wales

Ireland

Scotland

Croatia

San Marino

Belgium

Belgium

Romania

Portugal

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Czech Republic

England

Belgium

Sweden

Channel Islands

Russia

Wales

Russia

Germany

Ireland

Wales

Austria

Germany

San Marino

Hungary

Bosnia and Herzegovina

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,5

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,5

14,5

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,5

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

13.385

11.600

20.660

19.030

17.765

15.890

14.175

13.860

13.825

13.090

12.545

12.070

19.880

19.785

17.550

16.990

13.785

13.180

13.045

14.555

18.230

14.845

13.755

12.490

17.925

12.955

15.380

14.590

13.510

10.555

18.735

18.180

15.560

15.250

14.120

13.840

12.310

12.215

2 - 9

7 - 4

1 -11

7 - 5

5 - 7

1 -11

10 - 2

2 -10

1 -11

3 - 9

9 - 3

4 - 8

11 - 2

1 -12

4 - 9

11 - 2

5 - 8

8 - 5

10 - 3

6 - 7½

3 -11

2 -12

10 - 4

4 -10

4 -10½

7 - 7½

14 - 1

14 - 1

9 - 6

8 - 7½

12 - 4

5 -11

8 - 8

9 - 7

12 - 4

8 - 8

10 - 6

2 -14

176

102

37

110

63

2

58

29

63

2

84

75

18

59

29

50

101

109

45

83

100

34

106

58

44

50

44

51

102

207

64

65

2

2

62

31

2

110
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57 World Coarse Fishing Championships

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Day 27-06-2010

Organizer Country: FEPYC

Time

16:36:02

President of Jury



Class. Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Tot.
Points

Weight
(g)

Points
Day1-Day2

Fish

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

Brud

Hatzmann

Vasseur

Kos

Mujahoolic

Konopásek

Forni

Luis Manuel

Pottelet

Liebenberg

Jacobs

RodriguezBlasco

Radovic

Sejirman

Edwards

Djug

Carver

Rancu

Lehtinen

Stronck

Lillman

Rolik

Holecek

Borges

Lorenc

Veres

Borisov

Thomsen

Tersby

Pejinovic

Georgier

Pereira

Alexandru

Conrady

Dietrich

Fedorov

Bengtson

Surquin

Buguslaw

HansChristoph

Jerome

Mirko

Senad

Josef

Andrea

Luis

Stephane

Robbie

Geert

Juan

Goran

Peter

Lee

Muris

Graham

Tiberiu

Ville

Rene

Jouni

Radoslav

Igor

Fernando

Piotr

Sinisa

Viacheslav

Stig

Anders

Pero

Georgi

Mário

Radu

Pit

Gunnar

Sergey

Roger

Christian

Poland

Austria

France

Slovenia

Montenegro

Czech Republic

Switzerland

Switzerland

France

South Africa

Belgium

Spain

Serbia

Slovakia

Wales

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Channel Islands

Romania

Finland

Luxembourg

Finland

Slovakia

Slovakia

Portugal

Poland

Croatia

Russia

Denmark

Sweden

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Bulgaria

Portugal

Romania

Luxembourg

Austria

Russia

Sweden

Netherlands

16,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,5

20,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

22,0

23,0

11.350

8.440

16.505

15.110

12.830

12.640

12.360

12.090

11.280

10.450

10.390

16.255

16.100

15.115

12.860

12.305

11.660

9.495

9.320

14.395

12.240

11.180

10.750

9.910

7.580

10.250

8.130

12.530

12.310

12.270

11.870

11.745

10.910

12.520

10.970

8.855

7.980

11.095

8 - 8

11 - 5

8 - 9

4 -13

5 -12

12 - 5

10 - 7

6 -11

5 -12

11 - 6

4 -13

8 -10

10 - 8

3 -15

6 -12

14 - 4

6 -12

12 - 6

9 - 9

7 -12

13 - 6

5 -14

7 -12

10 - 9

9 -10

5½-14

14 - 6

11 -10

11 -10

14 - 7

12 - 9

14 - 7

16 - 5

7 -15

9 -13

8 -14

15 - 7

16 - 7

106

133

71

25

100

91

73

2

25

26

24

94

204

19

119

199

15

96

63

2

79

40

201

35

181

133

46

62

28

2

35

23

21

30

70

52

20

133
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57 World Coarse Fishing Championships

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Day 27-06-2010

Organizer Country: FEPYC

Time

16:36:35

President of Jury



Class. Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Tot.
Points

Weight
(g)

Points
Day1-Day2

Fish

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

Van Der Heever

Jensen

Canev

Racek

Belgrado

Petrisor

Tura Torrent

Begovic

Popa

Da Silva

Reischauer

Petan

Thinnes

Brown

Savioli

Waye

Nenov

Eriksen

Steytler

Radanov

Larsen

Chonov

Radunovic

Bolton

Brajovic

Volkov

Conroy

O'Neill

Scarponi

Raison

Zerak

Schmidt

Goodwin

Weidner

Gutkiewicz

Babic

Weise

Forni

Adrian

Rikard

Rudan

Branislav

Gilberto

Adrian

Ricard

Ivo

Dragos

Diego

Stefan

Andrej

Mike

Greig

Mirko

Carl

Mario

Flemming

Jan

Ljubomir

Peter

Todor

Igor

Dean

Dragan

Sergej

Stuart

Rory

Sergio

Will

Zlatko

Heiko

Jaco

Georges

Ernest

Goran

Frank

Mauro

South Africa

Denmark

Bulgaria

Slovakia

Switzerland

Romania

Spain

Croatia

Romania

France

Austria

Slovenia

Luxembourg

Channel Islands

San Marino

Channel Islands

Bulgaria

Denmark

South Africa

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Denmark

Bulgaria

Montenegro

South Africa

Montenegro

Montenegro

England

Ireland

San Marino

England

Slovenia

Germany

South Africa

Switzerland

Poland

Serbia

Germany

Switzerland

23,0

23,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

24,0

24,5

25,0

26,0

26,0

27,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

29,0

29,0

30,0

31,0

31,0

31,0

32,0

32,0

32,0

17,0

19,0

21,0

23,0

24,0

25,0

26,0

26,0

26,0

26,5

27,0

27,0

10.120

10.015

9.940

9.760

9.360

9.150

8.790

8.430

7.000

7.660

10.395

10.320

6.205

9.670

7.875

4.270

4.205

6.570

4.320

4.660

7.255

7.175

6.205

5.465

3.630

2.100

14.600

12.610

11.330

5.700

6.240

4.390

5.820

5.540

5.190

5.410

7.450

5.160

16 - 7

7 -16

10 -14

10 -14

9 -15

13 -11

11 -13

9 -15

11½-13

13 -12

16 -10

11 -15

14 -13

15 -13

13 -15

12 -16

13 -15

13 -16

16 -13

14 -16

15 -16

15 -16

15 -16

16 -16

16 -16

16 -16

16 - 1

16 - 3

16 - 5

7 -16

16 - 8

16 - 9

16 -10

10 -16

16 -10

16 -10½

11 -16

16 -11

17

9

41

36

32

20

106

222

2

25

56

14

72

21

34

47

15

41

9

20

45

89

12

2

2

11

27

12

1

1

19

29

15

1

1

111

1

23
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57 World Coarse Fishing Championships

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Day 27-06-2010

Organizer Country: FEPYC

Time

16:37:19

President of Jury



Class. Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Tot.
Points

Weight
(g)

Points
Day1-Day2

Fish

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Várszegi

Dimitrovski

Santos

Utgof

Weed

Monosy

Walter

Juric

Nullens

Slegers

Mastera

Hulme

Pergreffi

Keckes

Mateos Doncel

McKerrell

Shcherbakov

Vesligaj

Kasprowicz

Radulovic

Bogilovic

Pasquinelli

MoyaVillaescusa

Pavelka

Piknjac

Gomes

Smit

Vukcevic

Balázs

Petar

Nuno

Georgy

Ewan

Frantisek

Tamás

Marijan

Guido

Hans

Vojtech

Robert

Luca

Mladen

Mario

Colin

Eugeny

Predrag

Pawel

Milorad

Mirsad

Romano

Emilio

Roman jr

Nermin

Rui

Fred

Lazar

Hungary

Slovenia

Portugal

Russia

Scotland

Slovakia

Hungary

Croatia

Belgium

Belgium

Czech Republic

Ireland

Czech Republic

Croatia

Spain

Scotland

Russia

Serbia

Poland

Montenegro

Bosnia and Herzegovina

San Marino

Spain

Slovakia

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Portugal

South Africa

Montenegro

27,0

27,5

28,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

29,0

29,0

29,0

29,0

29,0

29,0

30,0

30,0

30,0

30,0

30,0

30,0

31,0

31,0

31,0

31,0

31,0

31,0

31,0

31,0

32,0

32,0

3.930

3.880

7.990

6.025

5.455

5.225

5.565

5.170

5.160

4.990

4.940

3.440

4.530

4.080

3.300

2.800

2.190

1.970

3.985

3.820

3.210

2.820

2.375

2.140

1.465

1.460

2.805

405

16 -11

11½-16

16 -12

12 -16

12 -16

12 -16

13 -16

13 -16

13 -16

16 -13

16 -13

13 -16

14 -16

16 -14

16 -14

16 -14

16 -14

14 -16

15 -16

16 -15

16 -15

15 -16

15 -16

16 -15

15 -16

15 -16

16 -16

16 -16

42

1

22

1

47

1

1

1

67

110

1

1

85

1

41

17

1

44

1

30

10

1

34

27

18

1

5

9
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57 World Coarse Fishing Championships

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

Day 27-06-2010

Organizer Country: FEPYC

Time

16:37:53

President of Jury
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